

pmw

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.3636 OF 2016**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Nilesh Tribhuvann for the Petitioners.

Mr. K.V. Saste, APP for the Respondent No.1.

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
A.A. SAYED, JJ.**

DATE : 25th OCTOBER, 2016

P.C.

. **Not on board. Taken on board.**

1. On the prayer made by the learned counsel appearing for the Petitioner, the scheduled date is altered to 5th December, 2016. To be listed in the caption of "Fresh Admission".

(A.A. SAYED, J)

(A.S. OKA, J)